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DATOS ESTADÍSTICOS

5.593 4.597 3.573
PP.L.: 59

ACTIVOS



www.fondetec.gov.cowww.fondetec.gov.co

3.171 1.344 70 12
69,0% 29,2% 1,5% 0,3%

USUARIOS
POR FUERZA



www.fondetec.gov.co

POR JURISDICCIÓN

850
JPM

23,8 %

PROCESOS

71
DISCIPLINARIA

2,0%

2.194
JEP

61,4 %

458
PENAL

12,8 %

USUARIOS JEP: 2.478



CARGAS DEFENSORIALES
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TOTALTOTAL
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* Boletín octubre 03 de 2024

1652142512
3184385103
4876708057
5757288308
1.7702.1052.71723
2584424803
3.5734.5975.59346




